Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/20/2024-4/21/2024)
64. WOWAB 64: Open All Breed Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 508 Respond Like A Fox ¢ Cynthia Cantleberry $q b 79.00 Linda Sue Erta-Johnson
2 405 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll $ \OL‘ 78.00 Josie Driscoll
3 507 Shortysgoldstampede Cynthia Cantleberry 77.50 Makenna Van Pelt
4 604 Diesel Cat Bill Sanguinetti 77.00 W. J. Mr. or Mrs Sanguinetti
5 603 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 77.00 Nancy W. Carrel
6 602 Rafter F Boomer Te Jim Brumfield 75.00 Jeanne Raede
7 505 Lil Metallic Earl Cynthia Cantleberry 75.00 Denise Williamson
8 404 Diggin Moonshine Samantha Scanlan 73.00 Josie Driscoll
9 607 Gunninfornuthin Ann Dennis 68.50

10 301 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 68.00 Meghan Carr

11 606 Rbar High Boonlight Lane Mathews 67.50 Margaret Ann O'Brien



Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/20/2024-4/21/2024)
604. WSVRHA ORR: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 508 Respond Like A Fox Cynthia Cantleberry 79.00 Linda Sue Erta-Johnson
2 405 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 78.00 Josie Driscoll
3 507 Shortysgoldstampede Cynthia Cantleberry 77.50 Makenna Van Pelt
4 603 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 77.00 Nancy W. Carrel
5 604 DieselCat Bill Sanguinetti 77.00 W. J. Mr. or Mrs Sanguinetti
6 602 Rafter F Boomer Te Jim Brumfield 75.00 Jeanne Raede
7 505 Lil Metallic Earl Cynthia Cantleberry 75.00 Denise Williamson
8 404 Diggin Moonshine Samantha Scanlan 73.00 Josie Driscoll
9 301 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 68.00 Meghan Carr

OP110 601 Sannmans Blue Rumour Kathy V Torres 74.00 Kathy V Torres



Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/20/2024-4/21/2024)
1604. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 405 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 78.00 Josie Driscoll
2 507 Shortysgoldstampede Cynthia Cantleberry 77.50 Makenna Van Pelt
3 603 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 77.00 Nancy W. Carrel
4 505 Lil Metallic Earl Cynthia Cantleberry 75.00 Denise Williamson
5 404 Diggin Moonshine Samantha Scanlan 73.00 Josie Driscoll
6 606 Rbar High Boonlight Lane Mathews 67.50 Margaret Ann O'Brien
OP17 605 Wood Nita Rod Burr 72.50 Stacey Maffei



Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/20/2024-4/21/2024)
54. WOWAB 54: Amateur All Breed Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 508 Respond Like A Fox v Linda Sue Erta-Johnson $1l “6 76.50 Linda Sue Erta-Johnson
2 502 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 76.50 Christian Scanlan
3 506 Simly ABabe Allyson Walker 76.00 Allyson Walker
4 501 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 74.00 Jennifer Harden
5 503 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 73.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders
6 507 Shortysgoldstampede Denise Williamson 72.00 Makenna Van Pelt
7 505 Lil Metallic Earl Denise Witliamson 69.50 Denise Williamson
8 415 HiWillDo Cynthia Shotwell 69.00 Cindy And/or Steve Shotwell
9 504 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 64.00 Bryan Jaeger



Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/20/2024-4/21/2024)
504. WSVRHA ARR: Advanced Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

D G A WY

508
502
501
503
507
504

Respond Like A Fox
Louis Vuitton Please
Sanjo Lights
Hillreycious
Shortysgoldstampede

Jewels Smart Remedy

Linda Sue Erta-Johnson
Christian Scanlan
Jennifer Harden

Kelly Saunders

Denise Williamson

Bryan Jaeger

76.50
76.50
74.00
73.00
72.00
64.00

Linda Sue Erta-Johnson
Christian Scanlan
Jennifer Harden

Frank & Kelly Saunders
Makenna Van Pelt

Bryan Jaeger



Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/20/2024-4/21/2024)
1504. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 508 Respond Like A Fox Linda Sue Erta-Johnson 76.50 Linda Sue Erta-Johnson
2 502 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 76.50 Christian Scanlan
3 507 Shortysgoldstampede Denise Williamson 72.00 Makenna Van Pelt
4 505 Lil Metallic Earl Denise Williamson 69.50 Denise Williamson
5 415 HiWilDo Cynthia Shotwell 69.00 Cindy And/or Steve Shotwell
6 504 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 64.00 Bryan Jaeger

OP17 510 Lucky Silver Cat Erin Henningson 60.50 Erin Henningson



Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/20/2024-4/21/2024)
44. WOWAB 44: Limited Ama. All Breed Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 409 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy Burgin-Reitzell %\ \06 78.00 Tammy Burgin-Reitzell
2 402 LenaOneTime Stephanie Lewis $q q 75.50 Stephanie Lewis
3 412 CD Sparkin Deb Fonsen $ ‘0@ 75.00 Deb Fonsen
4 401 Red Velvet Rooster Kim Barrington 75.00 Kim Barrington
5 406 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 75.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk
6 303 RediToRock Candice D Terry 75.00 Anthony & Candice Terry
7 302 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 74.50 Renee Russ Jackson
8 416 Smart Nu Boon Ron Butler 74.50 Denise & Ron Butler
9 400 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 74.00 Johlene R. Smith
10 413 Famous Man Buckeroo Kris Williamson 73.50 Kris Williamson
11 404 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 73.00 Josie Driscoll
12 301 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 73.00 Meghan Carr
13 300 Doc Bugs Buddy Jessamy German 73.00
14 422 Got Guns A Blazin Rica MacAlvey 72.00 Doree MacAlvey
15 410 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 70.00 Kim Smoot
16 417 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 69.50 Debby M. Sanguinetti
17 421 FRC Time TO Applause Kate Askew 69.50 Kate Askew
18 419 Rugar Cat Malia Aldrich 68.50 Joy Aldrich
19 405 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 67.50 Josie Driscoll
20 414 Callme An Oak Martin Jefferson 67.00 Martin Jefferson
OP121 411 Master Chexx Kim Smoot 68.50 Kim Smoot
OP122 403 Red Cherry Chapstick Cady Schroeder 65.50 Cady Schroeder )
OP323 418 Poco LenaKid Gordon Thomas Gridroy 67.50 Gordon Thomas Gridroy



Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/20/2024-4/21/2024)
404. WSVRHA LRR: Ltd Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 409 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy Burgin-Reitzell 78.00 Tammy Burgin-Reitzell
2 402 LenaOneTime Stephanie Lewis 75.50 Stephanie Lewis
3 412 CD Sparkin Deb Fonsen 75.00 Deb Fonsen
4 401 Red Velvet Rooster Kim Barrington 75.00 Kim Barrington
5 406 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 75.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk
6 400 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 74.00 Johlene R. Smith
7 413 Famous Man Buckeroo Kris Williamson 73.50 Kris Williamson
8 404 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 73.00 Josie Driscoll
9 410 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 70.00 Kim Smoot
10 417 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 69.50 Debby M. Sanguinetti
11 421 FRC Time TO Applause Kate Askew 69.50 Kate Askew
12 419 Rugar Cat Malia Aldrich 68.50 Joy Aldrich
13 405 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 67.50 Josie Driscoll
14 414 Calime An Oak Martin Jefferson 67.00 Martin Jefferson
OP115 411 Master Chexx Kim Smoot 68.50 Kim Smoot
OP116 403 Red Cherry Chapstick Cady Schroeder 65.50 Cady Schroeder



Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/20/2024-4/21/2024)
304. WSVRHA IRR: Intermediate Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 303 RediToRock Candice D Terry 75.00 Anthony & Candice Terry
2 302 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 74.50 Renee Russ Jackson
3 301 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 73.00 Meghan Carr
4 300 Doc Bugs Buddy Jessamy German 73.00



Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/20/2024-4/21/2024)
1404. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 409 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy Burgin-Reitzell 78.00 Tammy Burgin-Reitzell
2 401 Red Velvet Rooster Kim Barrington 75.00 Kim Barrington
3 406 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 75.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk
4 303 RediToRock Candice D Terry 75.00 Anthony & Candice Terry
5 302 Nics Black Jax Renee Russ Jackson 74.50 Renee Russ Jackson
6 416 Smart Nu Boon Ron Butler 74.50 Denise & Ron Butler
7 404 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 73.00 Josie Driscoll
8 422 Got Guns A Blazin Rica MacAlvey 72.00 Doree MacAlvey
9 405 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 67.50 Josie Driscoll
10 414 Calime An Oak Martin Jefferson 67.00 Martin Jefferson
OP311 418 Poco LenaKid Gordon Thomas Gridroy 67.50 Gordon Thomas Gridroy



Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/20/2024-4/21/2024)
24. WOWAB 24: Rookie Ama. All Breed Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 203 Tanks A Million - Jeannie McDevitt % \\6 76.00 Jeannie McDevitt
2 201 lts Remedy Time .~ Amy Larson $ q}, 75.00 Amy Larson
3 212 lts About Pepto Time = Terry Andrade $ - 75.00 Kodi Fowles
4 207 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 73.50 Sara Reynier
5 209 PlayRuf Susan Remmich 73.00 Susan Remmich
6 206 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 72.50 Sherri Coll
7 202 SkyN Time Sherri Greco 72.50 Sherri Greco
8 200 Cats A Moonshiner Chris O'Brien 71.50
9 215 Order Me A Spark Taylor Ann Thibault 71.00 Marcia Thibault
10 216 Chic Freckles Please Denyse Bergman 70.00 Denyse Bergman
11 220 Jack Veronica Rodger 69.50 Veronica Rodger
12 204 Topsail Guru Liz Bauer 65.50 Liz Bauer
13 511 Betcha One Tyme Morgan Varney 64.50 Morgan Varney
14 211 Guns R Four Big Girls Graham Roberts 62.50 Graham Roberts
OP115 205 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 72.50 Laurie Salaiz
OP116 208 A Vintage Whiz Julie Clemets 70.50 Julie Clemets
OP117 214 Shes Cat Smart Deborah Gunn 68.00 Deborah Gunn
OP118 219 Grace Regan Riemersma 63.50 Regan Riemersma
OP119 217 Em Cee Swest Carol Schilp 6t,50 Carol Schilp
OP120 218 Tazer Dana Goodman 53.00 Dana Goodman
OP221 210 This One Spark Karen Holcomb 68.50 Fallon Joan Avery



Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/20/2024-4/21/2024)
204. WSVRHA VRR: Novice Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 203 Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt 76.00 Jeannie McDevitt

2 201 lts Remedy Time Amy Larson 75.00 Amy Larson

3 207 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 73.50 Sara Reynier

4 206 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 72.50 Sherri Coll

5 202 SkyN Time Sherri Greco 72.50 Sherri Greco

6 200 Cats A Moonshiner Chris O'Brien 71.50

7 215 Order Me A Spark Taylor Ann Thibault 71.00 Marcia Thibault

8 204 Topsail Guru Liz Bauer 65.50 Liz Bauer

9 511 Betcha One Tyme Morgan Varney 64.50 Morgan Varney
OP110 205 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 72.50 Laurie Salaiz
OP111 208 A Vintage Whiz Julie Clemets 70.50 Julie Clemets
OP112 214 Shes Cat Smart Deborah Gunn 68.00 Deborah Gunn
OP113 217 Em Cee Sweet Carol Schilp 61.50 Carol Schilp
OP214 210 This One Spark Karen Holcomb 68.50 Fallon Joan Avery



Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/20/2024-4/21/2024)
1204. AQHA 280301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 212 lts About Pepto Time Terry Andrade 75.00 Kodi Fowles
2 209 PlayRuf Susan Remmich 73.00 Susan Remmich
3 206 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 72.50 Sherri Coll
4 215 Order Me A Spark Taylor Ann Thibault 71.00 Marcia Thibault
5 204 Topsail Guru Liz Bauer 65.50 Liz Bauer
OP16 214 Shes Cat Smart Deborah Gunn 68.00 Deborah Gunn
OP27 210 This One Spark Karen Holcomb 68.50 Fallon Joan Avery




Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/20/2024-4/21/2024)
14. WOWAB 14: Youth All Breed Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 102 Elans Chic A Lou Joy Aldrich 73.00 6.00 JoyAldrich
2 105 Baad To The Bone Breahna Alves 7250 5.00 Breahna Alves
3 104 SMS Party Pooper Taylor Pachote 7200 4.00 Taylor Pachote
4 101 Mister Boonbastic Elizabeth Landoli 72.00 3.00 Catherine Trifilo
OP15 100 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 63.00 2.00 Angelo Greco
OP16 103 Oh You Betcha Adalyn Jefferson 4650 1.00 Cindy/ Jefferson; Martin



Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/20/2024-4/21/2024)
104. WSVRHA YRR: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 102 Elans Chic A Lou Joy Aldrich 73.00 Joy Aldrich
2 101 Mister Boonbastic Elizabeth Landoli 72.00 Catherine Trifilo
OP13 100 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 63.00 Angelo Greco
OP14 103 Oh You Betcha Adalyn Jefferson 46.50 Cindy/ Jefferson; Martin




Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/20/2024-4/21/2024)
1144. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 101 Mister Boonbastic Elizabeth Landoli 72.00 Catherine Trifilo
OP12 103 Oh You Betcha Adalyn Jefferson 46.50 Cindy/ Jefferson; Martin



Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/20/2024-4/21/2024)

74. WOWAB 74: Walk Trot All Breed Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 700 Missin My Cowboy Jack Lewis 71.00 2.00 Stephanie Lewis
2 702 RB Copper Excalibur Jemma Cunningham 70.00 1.00 Jemma & Laura Cunningham



